prbvemgnts‘-Sayings e e T $2962

PLEASANT HILL GROUP Month: March 2023
INCOME: Amount
Meetings 7th Tradition Contributions: $4,030.25
Coffee: $574.35
Literature Sales: $153.00
Total Income: $4,757.60|
PAYMENTS and EXPENSES:
Date Amount
Distribution to H & | Committee / Grp ID# - Area 52: Online $351.13
Monthly Expenses Date Check # Amount
Nixon/Parker LLC 3/1/23 1178 $3,914.00]
Concord Locksmith 2/21/23 1177 $156.39
Tony H. - Coffee Supplies Reimb 3/2/23 1179 $558.03
Jason H. - Literature 3/20/23 Venmo $209.87
Expenses Total: $4,838.29
[Amount Available for Donation to AA Service Organizations]) Amount
Income less Payments & Expenses: ($80.69)
Maintenance Fund Amount
Bank Deposits Date Amount
Cash income 3/6/23 $2,058.00
Cash income 3/16/23 $1,791.50
Direct Deposits (via Zelle, or transfers from PayPal and Venmo) $941.72
Total Bank Deposits: $4,791.22
Operating Account: Beg. Balance End Balance
Bank of America -8505 S 6,344.67 $6,312.60]
: Other Accounts Beg. Balance End Balance ]
Busmess Advantage Savmgs $12,,12‘0.20‘. -~ '
Fixed Term €D B ‘ . $11,033.07

Capit;
o Total Prudent Reserve:"

Six months' rent =

23 484 00



March 2023 Meeting Contributions

Date Day Time 7th Coffee Books H&I Maint. Fund Notes Total

1-Mar Wed 7:00 AM $ 31.00 $ 1.00 $ 32.00
5:30 PM S 2375 $ 5.50 $ 3.50 $ 32.75
7:30 PM S 18.00 $ 2.00 S 1.25 S 21.25
2-Mar Thu 7:00 AM $ 17.00 $ 2.00 $ 2.00 S 21.00
5:30 PM $ 3800 $ 10.60 $ 2.10 $ 50.70
7:30 PM S 2361 §$ 5.00 $ 1.45 S 30.06
3-Mar Fri 7:00 AM S 400 $ - $ - $ 4.00
5:30 PM S 6135 $ 16.01 $ 5.00 $ 82.36
7:30 PM S 55.75 $ 15.90 $ 7.00 S 78.65
4-Mar Sat 700AM  § 500 $ - § -8 - $ 5.00
10:00 AM S 88.00 $ 26.00 3 114.00
Noon S 3900 $ 3.00 $ 2,51 S 44,51
5:30 PM $ 1510 S 1.00 S 0.85 3 16.95
7:30 PM $ 16.00 S 1.00 $ 10.00 $ 1.00 $ 28.00
5-Mar Sun 7:00 AM $ 800 $ 3.00 $ 1.25 S 12.25
10:00AM  § 3800 $ 4.00 S 8.50 S 50.50
5:30 PM S 3500 $ 500 §$ 10.00 $ 3.10 S 53.10
6-Mar Mon 7:00AM S 900 $ 3.00 $ 045 $ 12.45
5:30PM  $ 61.22 $ 9.62 $ 4,00 $ 74.84
7:30 PM $ 11.00 S 9.00 $ 20.00
7-Mar Tue 7:00 AM S 7.00 $ 0.86 $ 7.86
5:30 PM S 50.56 $ 350 $ 10.00 $ 0.09 S 64.15
7:30 PM $ 67.75 $ 7.00 $ 10.00 S 4.25 S 89.00
8-Mar Wed 7:00AM $ 1800 $ 1.00 S 2.00 S 21.00
5:30 PM S 3375 §$ 10.75 S 8.74 $ 53.24
7:30PM  $ 675 $ 2.00 $ 8.75
9-Mar Thu 7:00 AM S 400 $ 1.00 S 2.00 $ 7.00
5:30 PM $ 2300 $ 23.00 $ 3.00 $ 49,00
7:30 PM $ 26.10 $ 3.00 $ 1.00 $ 30.10
10-Mar Fri 7:00 AM S 2.00 S 2.00
5:30 PM S 83.05 $ 10.80 $ 24.61 $ 11846
7:30PM  $ 26.10 S 6.00 $ 0.50 $ 32.60
11-Mar Sat 7:00 AM $ 600 $ 1.25 $ 1.00 $ 8.25
10:00AM $ 7000 $ 30.00 $  100.00
Noon $ 3400 $ 4.00 S 5.00 S 43.00
5:30 PM $ 1450 $ 4.00 $ 1.21 $ 19.71
7:30 PM $ 15.10 $ 2.85 $ 17.95
12-Mar Sun 7:00 AM S 1.00 $ 1.00
10:00AM  § 4200 $ 4.00 S 231 $ 48.31
5:30 PM S 3050 $ 5.00 $ 4.81 $ 40.31
13-Mar  Mon 7:00 AM $ 17.00 $ 17.00
5:30PM § 67.18 $ 10.00 $ 5.15 $ 82.33
7:30 PM S 15.20 $ 15.20
14-Mar Tue 7:00 AM S 11.00 $ 11.00
5:30 PM $ 4000 S 8.00 $ 1.00 $ 49.00
7:30 PM $ 64.00 $ 500 $ 10.00 $ 2.80 $ 81.80
15-Mar Wed 7:00AM S 1800 $ 5.00 $ 1.00 $ 24.00
5:30PM S 3897 $ 7.00 $ 3.00 $ 48.97
7:30 PM S 3000 $ 400 $ 1200 $ - S 46.00
16-Mar  Thu 7:00AM $ 7.00 $ 2.00 $ 3.00 $ 12.00
5:30 PM S 2400 $ 400 $ 1100 $§ 1.00 S 40.00
7:30 PM $ 27.00 $ 1.00 $ 28.00
17-Mar Fri 7:00 AM 3 1200 $ 1.00 $ 2.00 $ 15.00
5:30 PM $ 10200 S 23.75 $ 5.01 $ 13076
7:30 PM S 3800 $ 7.00 $ 11.00 $ 56.00
18-Mar Sat 7:00 AM S 1500 $ 6.00 $ 4.00 S 25.00
10:00AM  $ 6700 $ 12.00 $ 79.00
Noon $ 40.25 $ 1.00 S 5.75 $ 47.00
5:30 PM $ 1468 $ 5.00 S 2,00 $ 21.68
7:30 PM $ 17.00 $ 12.45 S 29.45

19-Mar  Sun 7:00 AM [ -
10:00 AM $ 3400 $ 4.00 S 6.00 $ 44.00



March 2023 Meeting Contributions

5:30PM  § 52.00 $ 12.00 $ 26.00 $ $0.00
20-Mar  Mon 7:00AM  $ 7.00 $ 2,00 $ 1.75 $ 10.75
5:30PM  § 51.92 $ 600 $ 13.00 ¢ 3.26 $ 74.18
7:30PM  $ 19.00 $ 3.00 $ 22.00
21-Mar  Tue 700AM  $ 10.00 $ 1.00 $ 11.00
5:30PM  $ 4347 $ 1350 $ 1000 $ 5.00 $ 71.97
7:30PM  $ 53.00 $ 3.00 $ 3.00 $ 59.00
22-Mar  Wed 700AM  $ 2500 $ 2.00 $ 1.00 $ 28.00
5:30PM  $ 5200 $ 18.00 $ 4.00 $ 74.00
7:30PM  $ 3200 $ 3.00 $ 35.00
23-Mar  Thu 700AM  $ 700 $ 1.85 $ 3.00 $ 11.85
5:30PM  $ 2000 $ 6.00 S 850 $ - $ 34,50
5:30PM  $ 17.00 $ 3.00 $ - $ 3.00 $9 by Venmo for 12&12 $ 23.00
24-Mar  Fri 7:00AM  $ 5.13 $ 5.13
5:30PM  $ 7100 $ 12.45 $ 6.79 $ 50.24
7:30PM  § 52.00 $ 5.54 $ 2.00 $ 59.54
25-Mar  Sat 700AM  $ 2.00 $ 2.00
10:00AM $ 69.00 $ 33.50 $ 10250
Noon S 4200 $ 7.00 $ 3.61 $ 52.61
5:30PM S 3060 $ 3.00 $ 1.00 $ 34.60
7:30PM  $ 12.35 $ 12.35
26-Mar  Sun 7:00 AM $ 2.00 $ 2.00
10.00AM  $ 35.00 $ 10.00 $ 6.32 $ 51.32
S:330PM $ 2400 $ 8.00 $ 1.00 $ 33.00
27-Mar  Mon 7.00AM  $ 600 $ 2.00 $ 1.00 $ 9.00
5:30PM S 7401 $ 15.11 $ 3.00 $ 92.12
7:30PM  $ 9.00 $ 9.00
28-Mar  Tue 7:00 AM S 15.00 $ 15.00
5:30PM  $ 3500 $ 5.00 $ 1.00 $ 41.00
7:30PM S 93.00 $ 11.00 $ 6.45 $ 11045
29-Mar  Wed 7:00 AM S 24.00 3 24.00
5:30PM  $ 35.00 $ 3.00 $ 38.00
7:30PM $ 13.00 $ 22.72 $ 3.49 $ 39.21
30-Mar Thu 7:00AM  $ 1400 $ 4.00 $ 5.00 $ 23.00
5:30PM  $ 17.00 $ 2.00 $ 0.75 $ 19.75
7:30PM  $ 3602 $ 1.00 $ 1000 $ 1.00 Big Book $ 48.02
31-Mar  Friday 7.00AM  $ 7.00 $ 3.26 $ 10.26
5:30PM  $ 8600 $ 9.25 $ 3800 $ 59.90 2BB, 2 12&12 $ 19315
7:30PM  $ 3181 $ 2.45 $ 6.00 $ 40.26
7th Coffee Books H&I Maint. Fund Total
$ 308853|$ 57435|$ 153.00|$ 33613[$ - $ _4,152.01




7th Tradition:

Mar-23

Direct Member Contributions:

Date Amount |Descritption
7-Mar | $ 80.00 Checks
1-Mar |$ 150.00 PayPal Transfer PayPal to BofA
6-Mar S 118.42 Venmo Venmo transfer to BofA
16-Mar | S 93.30 Venmo Venmo transfer to BofA
31-Mar | $ 500.00 Zelle Zelle sum deposits for March 23
Total $ 941.72 7th Tradition
i-Mar |$ 15.00 Zelle H&I donations via Zelle
Total: $ 956.72
Chairs:
Coffee:
H&l: S 15.00
Total 7th: S 941.72




